HGACB UY	
-----------------	--

CONTRACT PRICING WORKSHEET For MOTOR VEHICLES Only

Contract No.:

AM10-14

Date Prepared:

2/24/2016

This W	-		y Contractor a -GAC @ 713-						iments
Buying Agency:	Williamson County				Contractor:	Siddons Martin Emergency Group			
0.1.1	Kenny Schnell				Prepared By:	Travis Tatsch			
	512-943-1264				Phone:	210-823-9584			
Fax:					Fax:	210-247-6179			
Email:	kschnell@wilco.org				Email:	ttatsch@siddons-martin.com			
Product Code:	HHA02	Description:	Type I Custom Seri	es, Ford F-	F-450 DRW				
A. Product It	em Base Unit I	Price Per Co	ntractor's H-GAC	Contrac	t :		33330		129,710.00
			ttach additional see submitted and price					cription if appl	icable.
	Descrip	otion		Cost		Description			Cost
PLEASE SEE A	TTACHED			54,525.00					
						HALA		Villagy:	
						Madu		AT HE	
						Subto	tal From Addi	tional Sheet(s):	
	1 15 1 3	MAR	1 PUNGI	4 11 3	NOS	ULUII	DN I	Subtotal B:	54525
			/ attach additiona e not submitted and p						
	Descrip	tion		Cost		Description			Cost
PLEASE SEE A	TTACHED			17,123.00				ļ	
						Subto	tal From Addi	tional Sheet(s):	
								Subtotal C:	17123
Check: Total co			annot exceed 25% of d Options (A+B).	the total of	f the Base Unit	For this tra	ansaction the p	ercentage is:	9%
D. Total Cost B	efore Any Appli	cable Trade-I	n / Other Allowance	s / Discour	nts (A+B+C)				
Quan	tity Ordered:	3	X	Subtotal	of A + B + C:	201358	=	Subtotal D:	604074
E. H-GAC Ord	er Processing Cl	narge (Amoun	t Per Current Policy	0				Subtotal E:	500
F. Trade-Ins / C	Other Allowance	s / Special Dis	counts / Freight / In	stallation					
Description PLEASE SEE ATTACHED				Cost	Description			Cost	
				85000					
					- W.			Subtotal F:	-85000
				0 11				Marine in the second of the se	
	Deliv	ery Date:	15-	Sep-16	G	. Total Pui	rchase Pric	e (D+E+F):	519574

HGAC / AM10-14

1600447

COMPARTMENT LIGHTING

PUBLISHED OPTIONS

55-30-4001 SILL PROTECTORS, STAINLESS STEEL \$354 X 4 = **\$1,416** 6A-22-2500 OUTLET, 12VDC, ADDITIONAL CIGAR INTERIOR, EACH \$133 6P-10-1000 BLOCKHEATER, ENGINE W/SWITCH, WIRED TO SHORELINE \$341 7K-10-9000 AUTO TRANSFER, SHORELINE/INVERTER \$434 TR-60-2001 15 MINUTE TIMER WIRED TO LIGHTS \$277 JR-50-2700 LIGHTS, (2) 4 INCH LED TO ILLUMINATE RUNNING BOARDS \$426 DP-10-9100 DUAL BUELL 10" & 12" AIRHORN SYSTEM WITH COMPRESSOR \$2.937 1101400 ADJUSTABLE SHELVES \$256 X 7 = \$1.024 INTERIOR STORAGE COMPARTMENT MODIFICATIONS/ADDITIONS \$608 X 5 = \$3,040 DP-11-2000 FOOT SWITCH CONTROL (IATS) \$161 1A-10-0E00 VALVE EXTENSIONS FOR THE INSIDE DUAL TIRES OF REAR WHEEL INSERTS \$152 6K-40-2000 110 VOLT DUPLEX OUTLET (EACH) INTERIOR \$206 X 3 = \$618 6F-90-4101 110 VOLT OUTLET W/CORD EJECTOR/AUTO EJECT \$1,161 X 2 = \$2,322 6M-50-9000 AUXILIARY HEATER SYSTEM, 110VAC MARLEY HEATER \$469 3U-60-1390 ELECTRIC COMPARTMENT DOOR LOCKS ON PATIENT MODULE \$280 X 8 = \$2,240 VH-H0-0300 INSIDE/OUTSIDE COMPARTMENT AT DRIVERS SIDE REAR OF MODULE \$1,268 VH-Q0-0300 STORAGE UNDERNEATH CPR SEAT \$425 1334182 ENHANCED REAR BUMPER \$1.815 HG041982 ENHANCED MODULE \$4,752 1859718 CHASSIS OEM AM/FM RADIO W/CD AND 2 SPEAKERS (ILOS) \$1,270 SWEEP COMPARTMENT IMPROVEMENTS SWEEP OUT \$308 X 2 = \$616

\$313

EXTERIOR STORAGE COMPARTMENT MODIFICATION/ADDITION \$1,369 X 3 = \$4,107

HG900415 UPGRADE FROM BASE FLOORING \$972

TRACK CABINET DOOR TRACK FOR ALL SLIDING DOORS \$577

UPGRADE WIRING HARNESS TO LED \$811

FREIGHT CHARGE TO END USER \$2.30 X 1,289 MILES = \$2,965

H5-59-400E LED GRILL LIGHTS w/GRILL MOUNTED HOUSINGS (red/amber) (2) \$595

TN-20-1001 GLOVE BOX HOLDER (3) OVER CS ENTRY DOOR \$211

JP-10-0610 LIGHTS, DOME, WHELEN LED, IATS \$1,624

1000213 BRUSHGUARD (RHINO) \$1,581

F0-10-7200 AUDIBLE INDICATOR 2 X \$228 EACH = **\$456**

37-B1-04XX COMPT COATING RUBBER, ILO ZOLOTONE (EACH COMPT) 5 X \$393 EACH = \$1,969

JR-60-5000 LIGHTING OPTION, CHECK OUT LIGHTS \$319

7F-10-0500 INVERTER SYSTEM, VANNER \$2,565

1050111 AUX AC CONDENDER \$1,545

HG0452 MOD INSULATION UPGRADE \$2,397

TEMPERATURE CONTROLLED CABINET \$5,382

TOTAL: \$54,525

HGAC / AM10-14

UNPUBLISHED OPTIONS

CUSTOM GRAPHICS/LETTERING PACKAGE \$3,991

CUSTOM PAINT PACKAGE \$2,694

CHEVRONS, REAR \$2,642

WHELEN, M-SERIES LED LIGHTING PACKAGE \$7,796 (INCLUDES SCENE AND LOAD LIGHTING)

TOTAL: \$17,123

AM10-14

HGAC

TRADE-IN UNITS

2011 FORD F450 TYPE I WHEELED COACH	\$16,000
2012 FORD F450 TYPE I WHEELED COACH	\$17,000
2012 FORD F450 TYPE I WHEELED COACH	\$17,000
2012 FORD F450 TYPE I WHEELED COACH	\$17,000
2013 FORD F450 TYPE I WHEELED COACH	\$18,000

TOTAL: -\$85,000



CONTRACT PRICING WORKSHEET For MOTOR VEHICLES Only

Contract No.:

AM10-14

Date Prepared:

2/24/2016

Buying \\\\\	illiamson County		Contractor:	Siddons Martin Emergenc	v Group		
Agency:	Williamson County			İ	у отоир		
Contact Ke	Kenny Schnell			Travis Tatsch			
Phone: 51	2-943-1264		Phone:	210-823-9584			
Fax:			Fax:	210-247-6179			
	kschnell@wilco.org			ttatsch@siddons-martin.co	om		
Product Code:	HHA02 Description: Type 1	HHA02 Description: Type I Custom Series, Ford F-450 DRW					
A. Product Iten	n Base Unit Price Per Contract	or's H-GAC Contrac	t:			129,710.00	
	ptions - Itemize below - Attach			Include Option Code in	description if appl	cable.	
Note: Published (Options are options which were subm		ictor's bid.)				
	Description	Cost	Description			Cost	
PLEASE SEE AT	TACHED	54,525.00					
			A-10-11				
			17.				
					W Haldle		
					7-12-37		
				Subtotal From A	Additional Sheet(s):		
	THE SMART F	UNCHAS	NO 3	NUTTUR	Subtotal B:	54525	
C. Hanublished	Options - Itemize below / attac	h additional sheet(s)	if necessars	V. (1000)			
	d options are items which were not s		4 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *			
	Description	Cost	Description			Cost	
PLEASE SEE AT		38,216.00		Description			
ELITOL OBE ITT	THETIED	38,210.00		Subtotal From A	Additional Sheet(s):		
				Subtotal 1 Tolli 7	Subtotal C:	38216	
		1 250/ - C/h - 4-4-1 - 4	Cale - Dana I Ind	1	Subtotal C.	30210	
Check: Total cost	of Unpublished Options (C) cannot of Price plus Published Option		the Base On	For this transaction t	he percentage is:	21%	
D. Tatal Chat Baf	ore Any Applicable Trade-In / Oth		te (AdBac)				
	y Ordered: 1	X Subtotal			Subtotal D:	222451	
			OIA T B T C	222431 ==			
	Processing Charge (Amount Per C				Subtotal E:	500	
Trade-Ins / Of	her Allowances / Special Discounts	1					
Description Cost				Description		Cost	
					Subtotal F:	(
	4 (A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A	Delivery Date: 15-Sep-16 G. Total Purchase Price					

HGAC / AM10-14

PUBLISHED OPTIONS

FOREISTIED OF HORS	
55-30-4001 SILL PROTECTORS, STAINLESS STEEL \$354 X 4 = \$1,416	
6A-22-2500 OUTLET, 12VDC, ADDITIONAL CIGAR INTERIOR, EACH \$133	
6P-10-1000 BLOCKHEATER, ENGINE W/SWITCH, WIRED TO SHORELINE \$341	
7K-10-9000 AUTO TRANSFER, SHORELINE/INVERTER \$434	
TR-60-2001 15 MINUTE TIMER WIRED TO LIGHTS \$277	
JR-50-2700 LIGHTS, (2) 4 INCH LED TO ILLUMINATE RUNNING BOARDS \$426	
DP-10-9100 DUAL BUELL 10" & 12" AIRHORN SYSTEM WITH COMPRESSOR \$2,937	
1101400 ADJUSTABLE SHELVES \$256 X 7 = \$1,024	
INTERIOR STORAGE COMPARTMENT MODIFICATIONS/ADDITIONS \$608 X 5 = \$3,040	
DP-11-2000 FOOT SWITCH CONTROL (IATS) \$161	
1A-10-0E00 VALVE EXTENSIONS FOR THE INSIDE DUAL TIRES OF REAR WHEEL INSERTS	\$152
6K-40-2000 110 VOLT DUPLEX OUTLET (EACH) INTERIOR \$206 X 3 = \$618	
6F-90-4101 110 VOLT OUTLET W/CORD EJECTOR/AUTO EJECT \$1,161 X 2 = \$2,322	
6M-50-9000 AUXILIARY HEATER SYSTEM, 110VAC MARLEY HEATER \$469	
3U-60-1390 ELECTRIC COMPARTMENT DOOR LOCKS ON PATIENT MODULE \$280 X 8 =	\$2,240
VH-H0-0300 INSIDE/OUTSIDE COMPARTMENT AT DRIVERS SIDE REAR OF MODULE \$1,3	268
VH-Q0-0300 STORAGE UNDERNEATH CPR SEAT \$425	
1334182 ENHANCED REAR BUMPER \$1,815	
HG041982 ENHANCED MODULE \$4,752	
1859718 CHASSIS OEM AM/FM RADIO W/CD AND 2 SPEAKERS (ILOS) \$1,270	
SWEEP COMPARTMENT IMPROVEMENTS SWEEP OUT \$308 X 2 = \$616	

1600447 COMPARTMENT LIGHTING \$313

EXTERIOR STORAGE COMPARTMENT MODIFICATION/ADDITION \$1,369 X 3 = \$4,107

HG900415 UPGRADE FROM BASE FLOORING \$972

TRACK CABINET DOOR TRACK FOR ALL SLIDING DOORS \$577

UPGRADE WIRING HARNESS TO LED \$811

FREIGHT CHARGE TO END USER \$2.30 X 1,289 MILES = \$2,965

H5-59-400E LED GRILL LIGHTS w/GRILL MOUNTED HOUSINGS (red/amber) (2) \$595

TN-20-1001 GLOVE BOX HOLDER (3) OVER CS ENTRY DOOR \$211

JP-10-0610 LIGHTS, DOME, WHELEN LED, IATS \$1,624

1000213 BRUSHGUARD (RHINO) \$1,581

F0-10-7200 AUDIBLE INDICATOR 2 X \$228 EACH = **\$456**

37-B1-04XX COMPT COATING RUBBER, ILO ZOLOTONE (EACH COMPT) 5 X \$393 EACH = \$1,969

JR-60-5000 LIGHTING OPTION, CHECK OUT LIGHTS \$319

7F-10-0500 INVERTER SYSTEM, VANNER \$2,565

1050111 AUX AC CONDENDER \$1,545

HG0452 MOD INSULATION UPGRADE \$2,397

TEMPERATURE CONTROLLED CABINET \$5,382

TOTAL: \$54,525

HGAC / AM10-14

UNPUBLISHED OPTIONS

CUSTOM GRAPHICS/LETTERING PACKAGE \$4,004

CUSTOM PAINT PACKAGE \$2,794

CHEVRONS, REAR \$2,530

WHELEN, M-SERIES LED LIGHTING PACKAGE \$7,796 (INCLUDES SCENE AND LOAD LIGHTING)

STRYKER POWER LOAD SYSTEM \$21,092

TOTAL: \$38,216